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% Chef*s Recommendation

Shark’s Fin

Three Kinds of Cold Delicacies

Cold Sliced Abalone

Cold Jelly Fish

ZLBOHBR ¥ Y —ZF Cold Boiled Chicken

3. SURORF 37 HERZF  Sour Tenjin Cabbage and Cucumber

Braised Shark’s Fin Whole Style

Shark’s Fin Soup with Crabmeat

Braised Abalone and Vegetables

Creamed Sliced Abalone

5~64 kM

(5~6persons)

¥9,000

¥12,000

¥9,000

¥6,000

¥4,500

5~64kkH

(5~6persons)

¥15,000

¥15,000

3~4% kM

(3~4persons)

¥6,000

¥8,000

¥6,000

¥4,000

¥3,000

1445k

(per persons)

¥8,500

¥5,000

3~ 44 kM

(3~4persons)

¥10,000

¥10,000
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OKindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions
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¥A (Fa4rJ)  Sea food

5~ 64k

(5~6persons)
g?ég%gg ;i f') Sautéed Sliced Fish and Vegetables  ¥9,000
HEBDLFHEL Steamed Fish with Saltgreen ¥9,000
A OFBITF HEED T Fried Fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce ¥9,000
7 H & o Sautéed Scallop and Vegetables ¥9,000
A7 H & KD Sautéed Scallop and Prawn ¥9,000

Prawn, Shrimp & Crab

5~64kkH

(5~6persons)
K% & EMHH O Sautéed Prawns and Vegetables ¥9,000
KifpEDF ) V) —2& Braised Prawns in Chili Sauce ¥9,000
KiFED~ 33— R Sautéed Prawns in Mayonnaise ¥9,000
WD H—Y v Z AL Steamed Shrimps with Garlic Flavor ~ ¥7,500
HEDFY) ) —RE Braised Shrimps in Chili Sauce ¥7.500
Wit & IR DD Sautéed Shrimps and Vegetables ¥7,500
EDX OED Sautéed Shrimps in Special Hot Sauce ¥7,500

Sautéed Crabmeat

EOEBHRORE, R | Ginger and Leek

¥15,000

Sautéed Crabmeat
in Black Bean Sauce

T2 IR D

B R—Z  Mb ¥15,000

BOMOGTHD Fried Stuffed Crab Craw

< NIGELRY) ¥500

3~4% kM

(3~4persons)

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

3~ 4%k
(3~4persons)

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥5,000

¥5,000

¥5,000

¥5,000

¥10,000

¥10,000

14i# (1piece)
¥1,500
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OThe price includes a 10% service charge and consumption tax.
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% Chef*s Recommendation

Chicken
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Pork

HEED WEK
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Crispy Duck Skin
Peking Style

Sautéed Diced Chicken
and Cashew Nuts

Braised Chicken
with Black Bean Sauce

Deep Fried Chicken

Beef Steak Chinese Style

Sautéed Beef and Vegetables
in Qyster Sauce

Sautéed Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Sautéed Shredded Beef
and Green Peppers

Sweet and Sour Pork

Sweet and Sour Pork
of the Black Vinegar

5~64 kM

(5~6persons)

¥19,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

5~64kkH

(5~6persons)

¥8,250

¥8,250

¥8,250

5~64 kM

(5~6persons)

¥6,000

¥6,300

3~4% kM

(3~4persons)

¥9,500

¥4,000

¥4,000

¥4,000

14Kk

(per person)

¥3,700

3~A4%kkH

(3~4persons)

¥5,500

¥5,500

¥5,500

3~44 kM

(3~4persons)

¥4,000

¥4,200
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OKindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions
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Soup
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Tofu / Vegetable

Braised Tofu and Minced Beef
with Chili Sauce

Creamed Vegetables
Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables

Sautéed Yellow Leek
and Bean Sprout

Pot Steamed Hotchpotch with
Seafood

Crabmeat Omelette

Sautéed Seafood and Egg

Dried Scallop Thick Soup

Corn Soup with Crabmeat

Chop-suey Soup
with Sour and Hot

5~64 kM

(5~6persons)

¥5,700

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

5~64kkH

(5~6persons)

¥6,000

¥6,000

5~64kkH

(5~6persons)

¥4,800

¥4,800

¥5,100

3~4% kM

(3~4persons)

¥3,800

¥4,000

¥4,000

¥4,000

14k

(per person)

¥1,400

3~44 kM
(3~4persons)

¥4,000

¥4,000

3~ A4 R

(3~4persons)

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,400
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OThe price includes a 10% service charge and consumption tax.
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ke (DWZ1X)  Noodle Soup

I\ HHADDDZIX Noodle Soup with Chop-suey ¥2,000
Xt A Fx—Ta—ADDOWZIE  Noodle Soup with Barbecued Pork ¥2,000
A Y MWEAD DODZIX Noodle Soup with Shrimp ¥2,000
= P A FRADDOWZIX Noodle Soup with Beef ¥2,000
* — — DY

2 Fi 7 Yoz DHIYIY A D Noodle Soup with Leek Barbecued Pork ¥2,000

hEZIX

*

W 25 PkEER B & Hi Noodle in Spicy Sesame and Minced Meat Soup ¥2,000
MR AR Al WEDT B A DPZIE Noodle Soup with Shrimp”WONG TONG” ¥2,200
YR il HEREA D DD ZEIX Noodle Soup with Seafood ¥3,500
*

PR R Al HHODEEH: L EHD DD ZIE  Noodle Soup with Sour and Hot ¥3,200
*

e A SEPONEAYOPDZIE Noodle Soup with Shark’s Fin Whole Style ¥9,600

YOHISE (BEE 21X - BEX E—7 )  Fried Noodle

I\t i HEAYBEXZ1X Fried Noodles with Chop-suey ¥2,000
LR SPuS A A D BEX I Fried Noodles with Beef ¥2,000
A b wWEAVBEEZE Fried Noodles with Shrimp ¥2,000
X fehb T Fx—Ta—ADHEXZIF  Fried Noodles with Barbecued Pork ¥2,000
*

kb akEZ 21X Fried Noodles in Soy Sauce ¥2,000
*

Y b A Wik dd AP I REE Z1E Fried Noodles with Seafood ¥3,500
ZEHEAK N THAVREZE—T Fried Rice Noodles with Meat and VVegetables ¥2,000

*ALHHEOBTTHRETISWET, ORBMIZEITLAXF—DHIBERIEDHOPLHDRE Yy ZIZBH LA ES,

% Chef*s Recommendation OKindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions
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Fried Rice & Rice

Fried Rice with Crabmeat

Fried Rice with Shrimps

Fried Rice with Chop-suey

Fried Rice Topped with Braised Shark’s Fin

and Abalone

Rice Gruel with Sliced Abalone

Rice Gruel with Sliced Fish

Pork Dumplings with soup

Steamed Shark’s Fin Dumplings

Shu-Mai Dumplings

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings

Steamed Leek Dumplings

Sautéed Leek Dumplings

Sautéed Shrimp and Ginger and
Green onion Dumplings

Spring Roll

Steamed Bun with Barbecued pork

Steamed Bun with Scallop

A1H (4piece)

M# (4piece)

A& (4piece)
A (4piece)
A (4piece)
3{I# (3piece)
31l (3piece)
14 (1roll)

UIH (1piece)

Ui (1piece)

¥2,200

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥3,500

¥3,200

¥2,000

¥1,800

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,150

¥1,150

¥350

¥350

¥350

OFRAMMREITIZY —ERXB0% LIHERSEENE T,

OThe price includes a 10% service charge and consumption tax.
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% Chef*s Recommendation
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Desserts

Steamed Bun with Lotus Seed Filling

Steamed Bun with Red Bean Paste

Chinese Steamed Cake Malaysia Style

Fried Lotus Seed Ball with Sesame

Cold Almond Jelly with Fruits

Cold Almond Jelly with Melon

Mango Pudding

Coconut Milk
with Tapioca and Melon

Coconut Milk
with Tapioca and Mango

Today's Recommended Dessert

OFARMMHEITIZ Y —ERRH0% L IHERBEENE T

OThe price includes a 10% service charge and consumption tax.

UiH (1piece)

MiH (1piece)

1# (1piece)

1i# (1piece)

¥350

¥350

¥800

¥350

¥800

¥1,250

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥1,250

¥1,000
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OKindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions



