前菜 Cold&Hot Appetizer

明末し	old&Hot Appetizer			
			5~6名様用 (5~6persons)	3~4名様用 (3~4persons)
珍味三拼盆	三種盛り合わせ	Three Kinds of Cold Delicacies	¥9,000	¥6,000
美饌冷鮑魚	あわびの薄切り冷菜	Cold Sliced Abalone	¥12,000	¥8,000
呂酒海蜇皮	くらげの冷菜	Cold Jelly Fish	¥9,000	¥6,000
葱油白切鶏	蒸し鶏の冷菜 ネギソースかけ	Cold Boiled Chicken	¥6,000	¥4,000
川酸辣双菜	白菜、胡瓜の唐辛子甘酢漬け	Sour Tenjin Cabbage and Cucumber	¥4,500	¥3,000
魚翅(ふ	かひれ) Shark's Fin	1		
				1名様 (per persons)
紅焼大展翅	ふかひれ姿煮	Braised Shark's Fin Whole Style		¥8,500
蟹 肉 燴 生翅	ふかひれ蟹肉入りスープ	Shark's Fin Soup with Crabmeat		¥5,000
鮑魚(あ	わび) Abalone		5~6名様用	3~4名様用
			(5~6persons)	(3~4persons)
★ 時蔬 蠔 油鮑	薄切りあわびの オイスターソース煮込み	Braised Abalone and Vegetables	¥15,000	¥10,000
奶油扒鮑片	薄切りあわびの クリーム煮込み	Creamed Sliced Abalone	¥15,000	¥10,000

海鮮小菜類(魚介類) Sea food

マントウ(蒸しパン) ¥500

			5~6名様用 (5~6persons)	3~4名様用 (3~4persons)
翡翠炒魚球	白身魚の切り身 季節野菜の炒め	Sautéed Sliced Fish and Vegetables	¥9,000	¥6,000
★ 冬菜蒸魚球	白身魚の冬菜蒸し	Steamed Fish with Saltgreen	¥9,000	¥6,000
糖醋炸魚球	魚の唐揚げ甘酢かけ	Fried Fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce	¥9,000	¥6,000
翡翠炒瑶柱	帆立貝と季節野菜の炒め	Sautéed Scallop and Vegetables	¥9,000	¥6,000
★ 瑶柱炒蝦球	帆立貝と大海老の炒め	Sautéed Scallop and Prawn	¥9,000	¥6,000

蝦・蟹類(えび・かに) Prawn, Shrimp & Crab

			5~6名様用 (5~6persons)	3~4名様用 (3~4persons)
翡翠炒蝦球	大海老と季節野菜の炒め	Sautéed Prawns and Vegetables	¥9,000	¥6,000
乾焼明蝦球	大海老のチリソース煮	Braised Prawns in Chili Sauce	¥9,000	¥6,000
★ 沙律汁蝦球	大海老のマヨネーズ炒め	Sautéed Prawns in Mayonnaise	¥9,000	¥6,000
★ 蒜茸蒸蝦仁	海老のガーリック風味蒸し	Steamed Shrimps with Garlic Flavor	¥7,500	¥5,000
乾燒鮮蝦仁	海老のチリソース煮	Braised Shrimps in Chili Sauce	¥7,500	¥5,000
翡翠炒蝦仁	海老と季節野菜の炒め	Sautéed Shrimps and Vegetables	¥7,500	¥5,000
XO炒蝦仁	海老のXO醤炒め	Sautéed Shrimps in Special Hot Sauce	¥7,500	¥5,000
★ 薑葱焗 蟹 柳	たらば蟹棒肉のネギ、生姜煮	Sautéed Crabmeat with Ginger and Leek	¥15,000	¥10,000
鼓椒 焗蟹 柳	たらば蟹棒肉の 黒豆ペースト炒め	Sautéed Crabmeat in Black Bean Sauce	¥15,000	¥10,000
百花 酸蟹 排	蟹の爪の揚げもの	Fried Stuffed Crab Craw		1個(1piece) ¥1,500

鶏類(鶏) Chicken

			5~6名様用 (5~6persons)	3~4名様用 (3~4persons)	
★ 金陵片皮鴨	北京ダック	Crispy Duck Skin Peking Style	¥19,000	¥9,500	
腰果炒鶏丁	鶏とカシューナッツ炒め	Sautéed Diced Chicken and Cashew Nuts	¥6,000	¥4,000	
豆鼓炇鶏球	鶏の黒豆ソース煮込み	Braised Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	¥6,000	¥4,000	
香酥炸鶏球	鶏の唐揚げ	Deep Fried Chicken	¥6,000	¥4,000	
牛肉類(牛肉) Beef				
★ 和牛煎腓 脷	和牛ステーキ中国風	Beef Steak Chinese Style		1名様 (per person) ¥3,700	
			5~6名様用 (5~6persons)	3~4名様用 (3~4persons)	
時蔬炒牛肉	牛肉のオイスターソース炒め	Sautéed Beef and Vegetables in Oyster Sauce	¥8,250	¥5,500	
鼓椒牛仔肉	牛肉の黒豆ソース炒め	Sautéed Beef in Black Bean Sauce	¥8,250	¥5,500	
★ 青椒牛肉絲	牛肉とピーマンの細切り炒め	Sautéed Shredded Beef and Green Peppers	¥8,250	¥5,500	
猪肉類 (豚肉) Pork 5~6名様用 3~4名様用					
			(5∼6persons)	(3∼4persons)	
香酥咕嚕肉	甘酢の酢豚	Sweet and Sour Pork	¥6,000	¥4,000	
★ 鎮江咕嚕肉	黒酢の酢豚	Sweet and Sour Pork of the Black Vinegar	¥6,300	¥4,200	

豆腐類•	蔬菜(豆腐・	野菜)	Tofu /	Vegetable
------	--------	-----	--------	-----------

	***************************************	C			
			5~6名様用 (5~6persons)	3~4名様用 (3~4persons)	
麻婆焼豆腐	豆腐と牛挽肉の唐辛子煮込み	Braised Tofu and Minced Beef with Chili Sauce	¥5,700	¥3,800	
★ 奶油扒蔬菜	季節野菜のクリーム煮	Creamed Vegetables	¥6,000	¥4,000	
郊外炒青菜	季節野菜の炒め	Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables	¥6,000	¥4,000	
★ 韮黄炒銀芽	黄にらともやしの炒め	Sautéed Yellow Leek and Bean Sprout	¥6,000	¥4,000	
鶏蛋(玉-	子) Egg				
海鮮蒸鶏蛋	海鮮入り蒸し玉子	Pot Steamed Hotchpotch with Seafood		1名様 (per person) ¥1,400	
香煎芙蓉 蟹	広東風蟹玉子焼き	Crabmeat Omelette	5~6名様用 (5~6persons) ¥6,000	3~4名様用 (3~4persons) ¥4,000	
滑蛋炒海鮮	海鮮入り柔らか玉子炒め	Sautéed Seafood and Egg	¥6,000	¥4,000	
湯・羹 (スープ) Soup 5~6名様用 (5~6persons) (3~4名様用 (5~4persons)					
芙蓉瑶柱羹	干し貝柱のとろみスープ	Dried Scallop Thick Soup	¥4,800	¥3,200	
蟹肉粟米羹	蟹肉入り とうもろこしのスープ	Corn Soup with Crabmeat	¥4,800	¥3,200	
★ 桂花酸辣湯	五目の酸味と辛みスープ	Chop-suey Soup with Sour and Hot	¥5,100	¥3,400	

湯麺類 (つゆそば) Noodle Soup

八珍湯麺	五目入りつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Chop-suey	¥2,000
叉焼湯麺	チャーシュー入りつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Barbecued Pork	¥2,000
蝦仁湯麺	海老入りつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Shrimp	¥2,000
牛肉湯麺	牛肉入りつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Beef	¥2,000
★ 葱油湯麺	チャーシューの細切り入り ねぎそば	Noodle Soup with Leek Barbecued Pork	¥2,000
★ 香麻担々麵	桃園特製担々麺	Noodle in Spicy Sesame and Minced Meat Soup	¥2,000
蝦餛飩麺	海老のワンタン入りつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Shrimp"WONG TONG"	¥2,200
海鮮湯麺	海鮮入りつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Seafood	¥3,500
★ 酸辣湯麺	五目の酸味と辛みのつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Sour and Hot	¥3,200
★ 排翅湯麺	ふかひれ姿入りつゆそば	Noodle Soup with Shark's Fin Whole Style	¥9,600
炒麺類(焼きそば・焼きビー	ーフン) Fried Noodle	
八珍炒麺	五目入り焼きそば	Fried Noodles with Chop-suey	¥2,000
牛肉炒麺	牛肉入り焼きそば	Fried Noodles with Beef	¥2,000
蝦仁炒麺	海老入り焼きそば	Fried Noodles with Shrimp	¥2,000
叉焼炒麺	チャーシュー入り焼きそば	Fried Noodles with Barbecued Pork	¥2,000
★ 鼓油炒麺	炒め焼きそば	Fried Noodles in Soy Sauce	¥2,000
★ 海鮮炒麺	海鮮あんかけ焼きそば	Fried Noodles with Seafood	¥3,500
家郷米粉	五目入り焼きビーフン	Fried Rice Noodles with Meat and Vegetables	¥2,000

[★]印は料理長のおすすめ料理でございます。

[○]食材によるアレルギーのあるお客様はあらかじめスタッフにお申し付けください。

飯類(御飯) Fried Rice & Rice

★ 蟹肉炒飯	蟹肉入りチャーハン	Fried Rice with Crabmeat	¥2,200
蝦仁炒飯	海老入りチャーハン	Fried Rice with Shrimps	¥2,000
広州炒飯	五目入りチャーハン	Fried Rice with Chop-suey	¥2,000
★ 鮑翅扒炒飯	ふかひれ・鮑あんかけ チャーハン	Fried Rice Topped with Braised Shark`s Fin and Abalone	¥3,500
鮑魚片粥	あわびの薄切り入りおかゆ	Rice Gruel with Sliced Abalone	¥3,200
生魚片粥	魚の切り身入りおかゆ	Rice Gruel with Sliced Fish	¥2,000

點心(点心) Dim Sum

マントウ(蒸しパン) ¥500

★ 北京小龍包	小龍包	Pork Dumplings with soup	4個(4piece)	¥1,800
雀肉魚翅 餃	ふかひれ入り蒸し餃子	Steamed Shark's Fin Dumplings	4個(4piece)	¥1,400
蟹黄蒸焼売	シューマイ	Shu-Mai Dumplings	4個(4piece)	¥1,400
筍尖鮮蝦 餃	海老の蒸し餃子	Steamed Shrimp Dumplings	4個(4piece)	¥1,400
★ 翡翠韮菜 餃	韮風味蒸し餃子	Steamed Leek Dumplings	4個(4piece)	¥1,400
特製韮餃子	特製韮入り焼き餃子	Sautéed Leek Dumplings	3個(3piece)	¥1,150
特製蝦餃子	特製海老生姜葱焼き餃子	Sautéed Shrimp and Ginger and Green onion Dumplings	3個(3piece)	¥1,150
脆皮炸春捲	海老はるまき	Spring Roll	1本(1roll)	¥350
蜜汁叉焼飽	チャーシュー入り饅頭	Steamed Bun with Barbecued pork	1個(1piece)	¥350
瑶柱貴妃飽	干し貝柱入り饅頭	Steamed Bun with Scallop	1個(1piece)	¥350

甜品(デザート) Desserts

玫瑰蓮蓉飽	蓮の実あん入り饅頭	Steamed Bun with Lotus Seed Filling	1個(1piece)	¥350
玫瑰豆沙飽	あん入り饅頭	Steamed Bun with Red Bean Paste	1個(1piece)	¥350
葱油馬拉 糕	マレーシア風蒸しカステラ	Chinese Steamed Cake Malaysia Style	1個(1piece)	¥800
蓮蓉芝麻球	蓮の実あん入り胡麻団子	Fried Lotus Seed Ball with Sesame	1個(1piece)	¥350
杏仁凍豆腐	果物入り杏仁豆腐	Cold Almond Jelly with Fruits		¥800
★ 蜜瓜凍豆腐	メロン入り杏仁豆腐	Cold Almond Jelly with Melon		¥1,250
香忙凍布甸	マンゴプリン	Mango Pudding		¥1,000
蜜瓜西米露	メロン入り タピオカココナッツミルク	Coconut Milk with Tapioca and Melon		¥1,500
香忙西米露	マンゴ入り タピオカココナッツミルク	Coconut Milk with Tapioca and Mango		¥1,250
★ 今日甜點心	本日のおすすめデザート	Today's Recommended Dessert		¥1,000

[★]印は料理長のおすすめ料理でございます。

O食材によるアレルギーのあるお客様はあらかじめスタッフにお申し付けください。

[★]Chef's Recommendation